Description: CR-M024DC2L Pluggable interface relay 2c/o, A1-A2=24VDC, 250V/12A, LED
UPC No 4013614497230
Home > Controls & Protective Relays > Interface Relays & Optocouplers
Catalog No. 1SVR405611R1100
Representative Image
Descriptors
Category Interface Relays & Optocouplers
Specifications
Function Pluggable miniature interface relay CR-M
Rated Control Supply Voltage 24 V DC
Output Signal 250 V / 12 A
Output 2 c/o (SPDT) contacts
Contact material silver-nickel alloy (AgNi)
Product Main Type CR-M
Sub-Function Relay with built in LED
RoHS Status Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
Object Classification Code K
Classifications
ETIM 4 EC001437 - Switching relay
ETIM 5.0 EC001437 - Switching relay
ETIM 6.0 EC001437 - Switching relay
ETIM 7 EC001437 - Switching relay
eClass 7.0 27371601
Dimensions
Product Net Width 21.2 mm
Product Net Height 35.6 mm
Product Net Depth / Length 27.5 mm
Product Net Weight 0.033 kg
Package Information
Package Level 1 Units 10 piece
Package Level 1 Width 114 mm
Page No. 1
electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 11/07/2022
Catalog No. 1SVR405611R1100
Package Information
Package Level 1 Height 61 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length 50 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight 0.35 kg
Package Level 1 EAN 4013614373237
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity 10
Customs Tariff Number 85364900
ECCN N
ECN N
ABB MDF Code 3DL - Relays (LV / Control + Protection)
ABB Business Unit ELSP - Smart Power
Page No. 2
electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 11/07/2022
Catalog No. 1SVR405611R1100
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Relays category:
Click to view products by  ABB manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6-1617801-8  6-1618107-9  7-1618273-3  EV250-4A-02  EV250-6A-01  FCA-325-159  FCA-410-138  8-1618273-6  9-1618397-7
GCA63A600VAC60HZ  1-1833005-4  H-16/S1  H-8C  H-8/S68  ACC530U20  RF303ZM4-12  DH18DA  AR4-15F13-C01  AR7-41F11
ATL68011  EB3L-S10SAN  AVR907  B329  B490A  1617020-1  1618095-3  1618104-9  1618279-1  BHR124Y  N417  2071229-4  2-1617748-6
 2-1618396-6  2-1618398-1  JMAPD-5XL  PBE-120/208-ASE  JMGACD-5M  JMGSCD-5L  PBO-40A3040  KA-3C-12A  RT334012WG
SF5201F02  301-17SX  SL6H3-26.5VDC  1618105-2  1618112-6  1618276-6  A837D  A862B1  ACC530U10